DATE

9/12/2018
9/12/2018
9/12/2018
9/12/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/21/2018
9/21/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018

PERMIT #

127-18-9B
128-18-9Z
129-18-9B
130-18-9Z
131-18-9B
132-18-9Z
133-18-9B
134-18-9Z
135-18-9E
136-18-9E
137-18-9B
138-18-9E
139-18-9B
140-18-9Z

OWNER

Cody Cavanaugh
Cody Cavanaugh
Jean Spiegelberg
Jean Spiegelberg
Don Kortbein
Don Kortbein
Steve Verkuilen
Steve Verkuilen
Ron Roepke
Don Holman
Jason Plachet
Joe Luebke
Bob Taake
Bob Taake

ADDRESS

4070 Fairview Road
4070 Fairview Road
9504 Oakwood Ave
9504 Oakwood Ave
7355 Sunburst
7355 Sunburst
8547 Pioneer Road
8547 Pioneer Road
7795CTRT
9131 STH 76
2835 American Drive
9503 Center
8065 Golden Primrose
8065 Golden Primrose

DESCRIPTION

Addition
Zoning
Garage Addition
Zoning
Addition
Zoning
NSFD
Zoning
Service Change
Service Change
Commercial Remodel
Service
Storage Shed
Zoning

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR SEPTEMBER 2018

CONTRACTOR

Self
Cleary Buildings

Self

Alexander Homes

Cummings Electric

Cummings Electric

Blue Sky Construction

Self
self

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT
COST

$18,000.00
$15,539.00
$30,000.00
$290,000.00
$1,450.00
$1,995.00
$87,427.00

$500.00
$7,000.00

$451,911.00

PERMIT FEE

$211.00
$120.00
$165.00
$120.00
$211.00
$120.00
$917.00
$120.00
$65.00
$65.00
$791.00
$105.20
$103.80
$120.00

$3,234.00



